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X K Le Verdier

Référence :

FICHE TECHNIQUE

Nom du produit :

V220-V221-V222-V223-
V224-V225-V226-V227-
V228-V229-V230

Désignation :

Caractéristiques :

Conditionnement :

YV VV VY

SOUS CHEMISE

Sous chemise en papier

Composition : papier recyclé

Grammage : 80 g/m?

Epaisseur : 100 pm

Dimensions : 22 x 31 cm

Couleurs : V220 :

V221
V222
V223

V225

V227

V228
V229

bleu

: rouge
: orange
s vert
V224 .

lilas

:jaune
V226 :
: bulle
: tilleul

rose

: fuchsia
V230:

10 couleurs panachées

» V220aV229 : par 50 sous film
» V230 : par 200 sous film
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DCE.FT.V220 a V230
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